
 
 

 

STATE OF MAINE 
COUNTY OF WALDO 

COURT OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

 

Following is the County of Waldo Holiday Schedule for 2015: 

Holiday      Day, Date Observed 

New Year’s Day    Thursday, January 1, 2015 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2015 

President’s Day    Monday, February 16, 2015 

Patriots Day    Monday, April 20, 2015 

Memorial Day    Monday, May 25, 2015 

Independence Day   Friday, July 3, 2015 * 

Labor Day    Monday, September 7, 2015 

Columbus Day    Monday, October 12, 2015 

Veterans Day    Wednesday, November 11, 2015 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 26, 2015 

Thanksgiving Friday   Friday, November 27, 2015 

Christmas Day    Friday, December 25, 2015 

 

* For calendar year 2015: Independence Day (July 4) falls on a 
Saturday and will be observed on Friday, July 3, 2015. 

 


